

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s).17/2012

M/S. MAN BRICK FIELD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(ONLY T.C.(C) 24/2012 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBER)

WITH

T.C.(C) No.24/2012 (XVI-A)

Date : 21-07-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR [N.P.]

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR [N.P.]
Mr. Daleep Dhyani, Adv. [N.P.]
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv. [N.P.]
Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma, Adv. [N.P.]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.C.(C) No.24/2012

None appears.

The matter to be listed after three weeks.

(RAVI ARORA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAVINDER KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)