

ITEM NO.1740

COURT NO.6

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Case (Civil) No. 17/2012

M/S. MAN BRICK FIELD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(only T.C. (C) No. 17 of 2012 is to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers)

Date: 11-03-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VEENA RANI NAGPAL)
BRANCH OFFICER